Grade

Staff Rec Title Author pgs Common Sense Media Goodreads
Curtis, Christopher https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Aboud 7 Bud, Not Buddy P. 243 |.org/book-reviews/bud-not-buddy [ok/show/368468.Bud_Not_Budd
https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Keith 7-8 |Where the Red Fern Grows Rawls, Wilson 272 |.org/book-reviews/where-the-red-|ok/show/10365.Where_the_Red
https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Chumley 7-9 |The Looking Glass Wars Beddor, Frank 364 |.org/book-reviews/the-looking- ok/show/44170.The Looking Gl
Culver, https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Phillips 7-12 [The Alchemist Coelho, Paulo 197 |None Available ok/show/865.The_Alchemist?ac=
https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Callison 7-12 |Lombardi and Me Hornung, Paul 192 [None Available ok/show/352408.Lombardi_and_
https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Mr. Q 7-12 |Wee Free Men Pratchett, Terry 390 |.org/book-reviews/the-wee-free- |ok/show/34494.The Wee Free
Sanderson, https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Smith 7-12 |Mistborn: The Final Empire Brandon 672 |None Available ok/show/18490585-mistborn
https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Cordova 7-12 [The Uglies Westerfeld, Scott | 425 |.org/book-reviews/uglies-uglies- [ok/show/24770.Uglies?from_sea
https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Phillips 7-12 |Heir to the Empire Zahn, Timothy 434 |None available ok/show/40604754-heir-to-the-
https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Krahn 9-12 |Feed Anderson, M. T. 308 |.org/book-reviews/feed ok/show/169756.Feed?ac=1&fro
https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Huston 9-12 |Whale Talk Chris Crutcher 224 |None Available ok/show/49746.Whale Talk?ac=
https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Grace 9-12 [Ready Player One Cline, Ernest 374 |.org/book-reviews/ready-player- |ok/show/9969571-ready-player-
https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Clausen 9-12 |All the Light We Cannot See Doerr, Anthony 531 |None Available ok/show/18143977-all-the-light-
https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Clark 9-12 |The Count of Monte Cristo Dumas, Alexandre | 1276 |None Available ok/show/7126.The_Count_of_M
https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Yard 9-12 |Survival of the Sickest Moalem , Sharon None Available ok/show/1410850.Survival_Of T
https://www.commonsensemedia |https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Burt, Pisano| 9-12 |The Hate U Give Thomas, Angie 444 |.org/book-reviews/the-hate-u- ok/show/32075671-the-hate-u-
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Pugh 10-12 [In the Time of Butterflies Alvarez, Julia 324 |None available ok/show/17643.Before We Wer
Do Androids Dream of Electric https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Olson 11-12 [Sheep? Dick, Philip K. 258 |None Available ok/show/36402034-do-androids-
The Memory Keeper's https://www.goodreads.com/bo
Capriotti | 11-12 |Daughter Edwards, Kim 401 |None Available ok/show/10441.The_Memory K
https://www.goodreads.com/bo
King 11-12 |The Green Mile King, Stephen 592 [None Available ok/show/11566.The Green Mile
Munsterma https://www.goodreads.com/bo
nn 11-12 |The Thirteen Hallows Scott, Michael 349 |None Available ok/show/10740844-the-thirteen-
https://www.goodreads.com/bo

Stermer 12 |The Power Alderman, Naomi | 341 |None Available ok/show/29751398-the-
https://www.commonsensemedia | https://www.goodreads.com/bo

Swaninger | 7-10 |Solo Alexander, Kwame | 457 |.org/book-reviews/solo ok/show/33004289-
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